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a v
UIHN

Pfizer

AstraZeneca

Bayer HealthCare

Sanofi-Aventis

Roche

MSD

Novartis

GlaxoSmithKine

Novo Nordisk

J&J

Source: IMS Health

Fodum

Ke Lin Ao
Plavix

Shen Jie
Losec

Bei Tong

Shu Xue Tong
Glucobay
Zhong Heng
Xin Tai Lin

Kai Shi

A Aa = v o =
MINN 3 51fJ‘]5f’]fJ"lﬂuﬂf’)ﬂslnfﬂuiiﬁv\lﬂ]u]@ﬂuﬂu 10 9UAUVUIN TJ 2010

a W

PN
UIHNRNAN

#OAV Y (A1UTIERY)
835
749
663
620
531
443
440
378
359

288

Beijing Sihuan Phama

Sanofi-Synthelabo Minsheng Pharma

Shandong Qilu Pharma

AstraZeneca

Jinan Buchang Pharma

Mudanijang Youbo Pharma

Bayer Beijing

Gaungxi Wuzhou Pharma

Shenzhen Gosun Pharma

Beijing Taide Pharma

Source: IMS Health

msaula (%)
31
32
20
31
31
15
25
30
30

30

v =
#9AVY (AULYI)

234

201

170

170

167

163

149

148

134

133

FIUNVI(%)
8.32
7.47
6.61
6.18
5.29
442
4.39
3.77
3.58

2.87

M3taula (%)
35
36
27
31
36
16
24
52
56

30
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U3EM yamlunaayu | P/E s1elaneil Website
(ludwiv3esy) | Ratio | (@1wsewy)

Sinopharm 8,205 51.52 6,886 | www.sinopharm.com
Shenzhen Hepalink 8.162 | 62.67 325 | www.hepalink.com
ShangPharma 6.748 36.55 4,788 | www.shangpharma.com
Jiangsu Hengrui Medicine 6.585 57.83 525 | www.hrs.com.cn
Yunnan Baiyao Group 6.500 | 53.01 1,245 | www.yunnanbaiyao.com.cn
Guangdong Kangmei 5.139 53.58 430 | www.kangmei.com.cn
Pharmaceutical
Sichuan Kelun Bio-Tech 5.012 60.79 471 | www.klpharm.com
Pharmaceutical
Shandong Dong-E E-Jiao 4.614 | 55.34 350 | www.dongeeijiao.com
Harbin Pharmaceutical 4.406 28.63 1,812 | www.hayao.com
Shanghai Fosun 3.931 25.74 643 | www.fosunpharma.com
Pharmaceutical
China Resources Saniju 3.799 31.74 658 | www.999.com.cn
Medical & Pharmaceutical
Jointown Pharmaceutical 3.744 - - | www.jztey.com
Sihuan Pharmaceutical 3.679 6.83 104 | www.sihuanpharm.com
Jilin Aodong Medicine 3.009 16.26 155 | www.jlaod.com
Industru Group Co
Zhejiang Hisun 2915 62.54 636 | www.hisunpharm.com
Pharmaceutical
Tianjin Tasly Pharmaceutical 2.787 46.24 656 | www.tasly.com
Beijing Tong Ren Tang 2.750 60.06 533 | www.tongrentang.com
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V3EN yamluaaayu | P/E seldnell Website
(ludwiv3esy) | Ratio | (@1wwsewy)
Guangxi Wuzhou Zhongheng 2.692 83.85 113 | www.wz-zhongheng.com
Beijing Double-Crane 2.638 33.43 777 | www.dcpb.com.cn
Pharmaceutical
China Shineway 2,612 | 22.29 273 | www.shineway.com.hk
Pharmaceutical

Source: Company financial statements
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